

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Mc Asphalt Ind. Ltd			
	<b>Bid Number</b>	<b>812033-2016</b>			<b>Scarborough, ON</b>		
			<b>Asphalt Sealant, Type 1</b>				
	<b>Opening Date</b>	<b>8/29/2016</b>					
	<b>Awarded to: Mc Asphalt Ind. Ltd</b>			Mc Asphalt Ind. Ltd			
<b>Item</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Part Number</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Part Number</b>
1	150000	LB	<b>District 1 Maint. Stores</b>			\$ -	
2	30000	LB	Homewood	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
3	30000	LB	Gibsonia	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
4	10000	LB	Searights Mtce Bldg.	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 2,676.00	34211
5	30000	LB	Harrison City	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
6	20000	LB	Donegal	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
7	10000	LB	Greensburg	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 2,676.00	34211
8	20000	LB	Jefferson Hills	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
9	110000	LB	<b>District 2 Maint. Stores</b>			\$ -	
10	20000	LB	Somerset	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
11	30000	LB	Kegg	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
12	30000	LB	Everett	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
13	30000	LB	Burnt Cabins	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
14	130000	LB	<b>District 3 Maint. Stores</b>			\$ -	
15	30000	LB	Bowmansville	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
16	20000	LB	Mt Gretna	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
17	40000	LB	New Cumberland	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 10,704.00	34211
18	40000	LB	Newville	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 10,704.00	34211
19	70000	LB	<b>District 4 Maint. Stores</b>			\$ -	
20	30000	LB	Devault	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
21	20000	LB	Plymouth Meeting	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
22	20000	LB	Trevose	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
23	130000	LB	<b>District 5 Maint. Stores</b>			\$ -	
24	40000	LB	Quakertown	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 10,704.00	34211
25	30000	LB	Slatington	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 8,028.00	34211
26	40000	LB	Pocono	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 10,704.00	34211
27	20000	LB	Wyoming Valley	MacSeal 6690-1	0.2676	\$ 5,352.00	34211
			<b>TOTAL</b>			<b>\$ 157,884.00</b>	

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Crafco Inc			Maxw
	<b>Bid Number</b>	<b>812033-2016</b>		<b>Chandler, AZ</b>			<b>Salt</b>
			<b>Asphalt Sealant, Type 1</b>				
	<b>Opening Date</b>	<b>8/29/2016</b>					
	<b>Awarded to:</b>	<b>Mc Asphalt Ind. Ltd</b>		Crafco Inc			Maxwell F
<b>Item</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Part Number</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>
1	150000	LB	<b>District 1 Maint. Stores</b>		\$ -		
2	30000	LB	Homewood	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3888
3	30000	LB	Gibsonia	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3892
4	10000	LB	Searights Mtce Bldg.	0.2944	\$ 2,944.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3856
5	30000	LB	Harrison City	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3906
6	20000	LB	Donegal	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3844
7	10000	LB	Greensburg	0.2944	\$ 2,944.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3856
8	20000	LB	Jefferson Hills	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3844
9	110000	LB	<b>District 2 Maint. Stores</b>		\$ -		
10	20000	LB	Somerset	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3854
11	30000	LB	Kegg	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.4090
12	30000	LB	Everett	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.4099
13	30000	LB	Burnt Cabins	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.4119
14	130000	LB	<b>District 3 Maint. Stores</b>		\$ -		
15	30000	LB	Bowmansville	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.4133
16	20000	LB	Mt Gretna	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3856
17	40000	LB	New Cumberland	0.2944	\$ 11,776.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3856
18	40000	LB	Newville	0.2944	\$ 11,776.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3850
19	70000	LB	<b>District 4 Maint. Stores</b>		\$ -		
20	30000	LB	Devault	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.4149
21	20000	LB	Plymouth Meeting	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3931
22	20000	LB	Trevose	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3956
23	130000	LB	<b>District 5 Maint. Stores</b>		\$ -		
24	40000	LB	Quakertown	0.2944	\$ 11,776.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3866
25	30000	LB	Slatington	0.2944	\$ 8,832.00	Elastoflex 410	0.4139
26	40000	LB	Pocono	0.2944	\$ 11,776.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3842
27	20000	LB	Wyoming Valley	0.2944	\$ 5,888.00	Elastoflex 410	0.3956
			<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>\$ 173,696.00</b>		

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				ell Products Inc		Co
	<b>Bid Number</b>	<b>812033-2016</b>		<b>Lake City, UT</b>		
		<b>Asphalt Sealant, Type 1</b>				
	<b>Opening Date</b>	<b>8/29/2016</b>				
	<b>Awarded to:</b>	<b>Mc Asphalt Ind. Ltd</b>		Products Inc		Cooper T
<b>Item</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Part Number</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>
1	150000	LB	<b>District 1 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -		
2	30000	LB	Homewood	\$ 11,664.00	1800022	0.4950
3	30000	LB	Gibsonia	\$ 11,676.00	1800022	0.4950
4	10000	LB	Searights Mtce Bldg.	\$ 3,856.00	1800022	0.4950
5	30000	LB	Harrison City	\$ 11,718.00	1800022	0.4950
6	20000	LB	Donegal	\$ 7,688.00	1800022	0.4950
7	10000	LB	Greensburg	\$ 3,856.00	1800022	0.4900
8	20000	LB	Jefferson Hills	\$ 7,688.00	1800022	0.4950
9	110000	LB	<b>District 2 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -		
10	20000	LB	Somerset	\$ 7,708.00	1800022	0.4950
11	30000	LB	Kegg	\$ 12,270.00	1800022	0.4950
12	30000	LB	Everett	\$ 12,297.00	1800022	0.5000
13	30000	LB	Burnt Cabins	\$ 12,357.00	1800022	0.5000
14	130000	LB	<b>District 3 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -		
15	30000	LB	Bowmansville	\$ 12,399.00	1800022	0.4800
16	20000	LB	Mt Gretna	\$ 7,712.00	1800022	0.4800
17	40000	LB	New Cumberland	\$ 15,424.00	1800022	0.4800
18	40000	LB	Newville	\$ 15,400.00	1800022	0.4800
19	70000	LB	<b>District 4 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -		
20	30000	LB	Devault	\$ 12,447.00	1800022	0.4800
21	20000	LB	Plymouth Meeting	\$ 7,862.00	1800022	0.4800
22	20000	LB	Trevose	\$ 7,912.00	1800022	0.4800
23	130000	LB	<b>District 5 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -		
24	40000	LB	Quakertown	\$ 15,464.00	1800022	0.4800
25	30000	LB	Slatington	\$ 12,417.00	1800022	0.4800
26	40000	LB	Pocono	\$ 15,368.00	1800022	0.4800
27	20000	LB	Wyoming Valley	\$ 7,912.00	1800022	0.4800
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 233,095.00</b>		

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation				Upper Trading
	<b>Bid Number</b>	<b>812033-2016</b>		<b>Irwin, PA</b>
			<b>Asphalt Sealant, Type 1</b>	
	<b>Opening Date</b>	<b>8/29/2016</b>		
	<b>Awarded to: Mc Asphalt Ind. Ltd</b>			Trading
<b>Item</b>	<b>Qty</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
1	150000	LB	<b>District 1 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -
2	30000	LB	Homewood	\$ 14,850.00
3	30000	LB	Gibsonia	\$ 14,850.00
4	10000	LB	Searights Mtce Bldg.	\$ 8,778.00
5	30000	LB	Harrison City	\$ 14,850.00
6	20000	LB	Donegal	\$ 9,900.00
7	10000	LB	Greensburg	\$ 4,900.00
8	20000	LB	Jefferson Hills	\$ 9,900.00
9	110000	LB	<b>District 2 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -
10	20000	LB	Somerset	\$ 9,900.00
11	30000	LB	Kegg	\$ 14,850.00
12	30000	LB	Everett	\$ 15,000.00
13	30000	LB	Burnt Cabins	\$ 15,000.00
14	130000	LB	<b>District 3 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -
15	30000	LB	Bowmansville	\$ 14,400.00
16	20000	LB	Mt Gretna	\$ 9,600.00
17	40000	LB	New Cumberland	\$ 19,200.00
18	40000	LB	Newville	\$ 19,200.00
19	70000	LB	<b>District 4 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -
20	30000	LB	Devault	\$ 14,400.00
21	20000	LB	Plymouth Meeting	\$ 9,600.00
22	20000	LB	Trevose	\$ 9,600.00
23	130000	LB	<b>District 5 Maint. Stores</b>	\$ -
24	40000	LB	Quakertown	\$ 19,200.00
25	30000	LB	Slatington	\$ 14,400.00
26	40000	LB	Pocono	\$ 19,200.00
27	20000	LB	Wyoming Valley	\$ 9,600.00
			<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$ 291,178.00</b>